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Back to Willow Springs MS XC Meet Main

Willow Springs MS XC Meet
December 03, 2019

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. www.runfarusa.com

Overall Finish List - Boys
8th Grade Boys

Teams
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace   

1 1 3881 Andrew Poulton Willow Springs Middle School 11:41 5:51/M   

2 2 3511 Cris�an Barron Herman E Utley Middle School 11:41 5:51/M   

3 3 3916 Luke Hya� Cain Middle School 12:34 6:17/M   

4 4 3873 Konnor Mayberry Willow Springs Middle School 12:36 6:18/M   

5 5 3528 Adrian Raibourn Herman E Utley Middle School 12:44 6:22/M   

6 6 3867 Reed Hoover Willow Springs Middle School 12:52 6:26/M   

7 7 3874 Colin Milliken Willow Springs Middle School 12:53 6:27/M   

8 8 3913 Nicholas Holland Cain Middle School 12:57 6:29/M   

9 9 3842 Joe Bluestein Willow Springs Middle School 12:57 6:29/M   

10 10 3523 Ryder Hill Herman E Utley Middle School 13:05 6:33/M   

11 11 3538 Cade Tu� Herman E Utley Middle School 13:09 6:35/M   

12 12 3885 Ethan Smith Willow Springs Middle School 13:10 6:35/M   

13 13 3836 Grant Anderson Willow Springs Middle School 13:12 6:36/M   

14 14 3550 Jackson Cilio JW Williams Middle School 13:12 6:36/M   

15 (> 7) 3869 Brady Kofahl Willow Springs Middle School 13:31 6:46/M   

16 (> 7) 3883 Maximo Sanchez Willow Springs Middle School 13:33 6:47/M   

17 15 3814 Andrew Jackson JW Williams Middle School 13:37 6:49/M   

18 (> 7) 3895 John Witherspoon Willow Springs Middle School 13:38 6:49/M   

19 16 3802 Lapham Collins JW Williams Middle School 13:39 6:50/M   

20 17 3923 Aiden Schiefer Cain Middle School 13:40 6:50/M   

21 (> 7) 3843 Carson Brantl Willow Springs Middle School 13:44 6:52/M   

22 18 3834 Noah Whitehouse JW Williams Middle School 13:46 6:53/M   

23 19 3922 Jacob Rogers Cain Middle School 13:48 6:54/M   

24 20 3905 Hunter Deats Cain Middle School 13:50 6:55/M   

25 (> 7) 3893 Luke Winchester Willow Springs Middle School 13:51 6:56/M   

26 21 3832 Luke Watkins JW Williams Middle School 13:58 6:59/M   

27 (> 7) 3897 Luke Wright Willow Springs Middle School 14:00 7:00/M   

28 (> 7) 3896 Johnathan Woulfe Willow Springs Middle School 14:01 7:01/M   

29 22 3515 Nick Casares Herman E Utley Middle School 14:02 7:01/M   

30 23 3808 Garre� Gilmore JW Williams Middle School 14:08 7:04/M   

31 24 3924 Ian Schiefer Cain Middle School 14:11 7:06/M   

32 25 3835 Ben Wright JW Williams Middle School 14:11 7:06/M   

33 26 3906 Carter Eisenbise Cain Middle School 14:16 7:08/M   

34 (> 7) 3824 Collin McWhirter JW Williams Middle School 14:17 7:09/M   

8TH GRADE BOYS
12/03/2019
Lucas, TX

http://mychiptime.com/index.php
http://mychiptime.com/outbound_ad.php?i=20
http://mychiptime.com/index.php
http://mychiptime.com/calendar.php
http://mychiptime.com/contact.php
http://mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=12816
http://www.runfarusa.com/
dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight



35 27 3525 Evan Miller Herman E Utley Middle School 14:22 7:11/M   

36 28 3516 Juan Cas�llo Herman E Utley Middle School 14:26 7:13/M   

37 (> 7) 3865 Sonny Hignite Willow Springs Middle School 14:28 7:14/M   

38 (> 7) 3510 Lucas Barnes Herman E Utley Middle School 14:56 7:28/M   

39 (> 7) 3921 Chase Rishel Cain Middle School 15:43 7:52/M   

40 (> 7) 3899 Braden Aherns Cain Middle School 15:44 7:52/M   

41 (> 7) 3919 Caiden Mitchell Cain Middle School 15:47 7:54/M   

42 (> 7) 3860 Scout Gornell Willow Springs Middle School 15:53 7:57/M   

43 (> 7) 3844 Mason Brown Willow Springs Middle School 15:55 7:58/M   

44 (> 7) 3851 Ian Crume Willow Springs Middle School 15:56 7:58/M   

45 (> 7) 3806 Preston Ellington JW Williams Middle School 16:02 8:01/M   

46 (> 7) 3903 Cash Bowne Cain Middle School 16:39 8:20/M   

47 (> 7) 3514 Zach Calverly Herman E Utley Middle School 16:54 8:27/M   

48 (> 7) 3533 Luke Robine�e Herman E Utley Middle School 16:59 8:30/M   

49 (> 7) 3548 Zach Cantrell JW Williams Middle School 17:26 8:43/M   

50 (> 7) 3546 Aiden Brown JW Williams Middle School 17:39 8:50/M   

51 (> 7) 3530 Braxton Riggs Herman E Utley Middle School 18:20 9:10/M   

52 (> 7) 3925 Donaovan Sifuentez Cain Middle School 18:23 9:12/M   

53 (> 7) 3859 Anup Ghumman Willow Springs Middle School 18:25 9:13/M   

54 (> 7) 3928 Alex Westrich Cain Middle School 19:01 9:31/M   

55 (> 7) 3519 Cody Conner Herman E Utley Middle School 19:07 9:34/M   

56 (> 7) 3512 Rylan Bee Herman E Utley Middle School 19:13 9:37/M   

57 (> 7) 3858 Bradley Gavin Willow Springs Middle School 20:01 10:01/M   

58 (> 7) 3813 Chris�an House JW Williams Middle School 20:47 10:24/M   
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Final Team Results - Boys
8th Grade Boys

Team - Willow Springs Middle School Finish Posi�on - 1
Team Score (places): 27 Team Score (�mes): 1:03:01 Ave Time:12:36

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3881 Andrew Poulton  1 1 11:41 11:41 0:00

2 3873 Konnor Mayberry  4 5 12:36 24:17 0:55

3 3867 Reed Hoover  6 11 12:52 37:09 1:11

4 3874 Colin Milliken  7 18 12:53 50:03 1:12

5 3842 Joe Bluestein  9 27 12:57 1:03:01 1:16

6 3885 Ethan Smith  (12) (39) 13:10 1:16:12 1:29

7 3836 Grant Anderson  (13) (52) 13:12 1:29:24 1:31

8 3869 Brady Kofahl  More Than 7  13:31 1:42:55 1:50

9 3883 Maximo Sanchez  More Than 7  13:33 1:56:28 1:51

10 3895 John Witherspoon  More Than 7  13:38 2:10:07 1:57

11 3843 Carson Brantl  More Than 7  13:44 2:23:52 2:03

12 3893 Luke Winchester  More Than 7  13:51 2:37:43 2:10

13 3897 Luke Wright  More Than 7  14:00 2:51:44 2:19

14 3896 Johnathan Woulfe  More Than 7  14:01 3:05:46 2:20

15 3865 Sonny Hignite  More Than 7  14:28 3:20:14 2:46

16 3860 Scout Gornell  More Than 7  15:53 3:36:07 4:12

17 3844 Mason Brown  More Than 7  15:55 3:52:03 4:14

18 3851 Ian Crume  More Than 7  15:56 4:07:59 4:15

19 3859 Anup Ghumman  More Than 7  18:25 4:26:25 6:44

20 3858 Bradley Gavin  More Than 7  20:01 4:46:26 8:19

Team - Herman E Utley Middle School Finish Posi�on - 2
Team Score (places): 50 Team Score (�mes): 1:04:43 Ave Time:12:56

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3511 Cris�an Barron  2 2 11:41 11:41 0:00

2 3528 Adrian Raibourn  5 7 12:44 24:25 1:03

3 3523 Ryder Hill  10 17 13:05 37:31 1:24

4 3538 Cade Tu�  11 28 13:09 50:40 1:28

5 3515 Nick Casares  22 50 14:02 1:04:43 2:21

6 3525 Evan Miller  (27) (77) 14:22 1:19:06 2:41

7 3516 Juan Cas�llo  (28) (105) 14:26 1:33:32 2:45

8 3510 Lucas Barnes  More Than 7  14:56 1:48:29 3:15

9 3514 Zach Calverly  More Than 7  16:54 2:05:23 5:13

10 3533 Luke Robine�e  More Than 7  16:59 2:22:23 5:17

11 3530 Braxton Riggs  More Than 7  18:20 2:40:43 6:39

12 3519 Cody Conner  More Than 7  19:07 2:59:50 7:26

13 3512 Rylan Bee  More Than 7  19:13 3:19:04 7:32

Team - Cain Middle School Finish Posi�on - 3
Team Score (places): 67 Team Score (�mes): 1:06:52 Ave Time:13:22

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3916 Luke Hya�  3 3 12:34 12:34 0:53

2 3913 Nicholas Holland  8 11 12:57 25:32 1:16

3 3923 Aiden Schiefer  17 28 13:40 39:13 1:59

4 3922 Jacob Rogers  19 47 13:48 53:02 2:07

5 3905 Hunter Deats  20 67 13:50 1:06:52 2:09

6 3924 Ian Schiefer  (24) (91) 14:11 1:21:03 2:30

7 3906 Carter Eisenbise  (26) (117) 14:16 1:35:20 2:35

8 3921 Chase Rishel  More Than 7  15:43 1:51:04 4:02

9 3899 Braden Aherns  More Than 7  15:44 2:06:48 4:02

10 3919 Caiden Mitchell  More Than 7  15:47 2:22:35 4:06

11 3903 Cash Bowne  More Than 7  16:39 2:39:15 4:58

12 3925 Donaovan Sifuentez  More Than 7  18:23 2:57:38 6:42

dador92
Highlight



13 3928 Alex Westrich  More Than 7  19:01 3:16:40 7:20

Team - JW Williams Middle School Finish Posi�on - 4
Team Score (places): 84 Team Score (�mes): 1:08:14 Ave Time:13:38

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3550 Jackson Cilio  14 14 13:12 13:12 1:31

2 3814 Andrew Jackson  15 29 13:37 26:50 1:56

3 3802 Lapham Collins  16 45 13:39 40:30 1:58

4 3834 Noah Whitehouse  18 63 13:46 54:16 2:05

5 3832 Luke Watkins  21 84 13:58 1:08:14 2:16

6 3808 Garre� Gilmore  (23) (107) 14:08 1:22:23 2:27

7 3835 Ben Wright  (25) (132) 14:11 1:36:34 2:30

8 3824 Collin McWhirter  More Than 7  14:17 1:50:52 2:36

9 3806 Preston Ellington  More Than 7  16:02 2:06:55 4:21

10 3548 Zach Cantrell  More Than 7  17:26 2:24:21 5:44

11 3546 Aiden Brown  More Than 7  17:39 2:42:01 5:58

12 3813 Chris�an House  More Than 7  20:47 3:02:48 9:05
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